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H244 (2012) 128% 8,615  13.00% 38,510/ 59.00%| 18,450 28.00%| 65,475
H254 (2013) 1283 8,391 12.92% 37,603| 57.89%| 18,965 29.19%| 64,959 A 516
H26%& (2014) 128% 8,291| 12.83% 36,627| 56.70%| 19,680 30.47%| 64,598| A 361
H274 (2015) 128% 8,185 12.71% 36,058| 56.03%| 20,123 31.26%| 64,366| A 232
H28% (2016) 128 8,090 12.63% 35,409| 55.32%| 20,521 32.05%|  64,020| A 346
H29% (2017) 12B% 7,978| 12.53% 34,885| 54.85%| 20,760 32.62%| 63,623| A 397
H304 (2018) 1283 7,857| 12.43% 34,358| 54.40%| 20,953 33.17%| 63,168 A 455
R7TE (2019) 128k 7,570 12.13% 33,850| 54.26%| 20,968 33.61%| 62,388 A 780
R2 % (2020) 12B% 7,361  11.94% 33,143 53.83%| 21,071| 34.23%| 61,565| A 823
R34 (2021) 12B% 7,134]  11.72% 32,698 53.73%| 21,024| 34.55%| 60,856| A 709
R4 % (2022) 12A% 6,921 11.49% 32,392| 53.80%| 20,896 34.71%| 60,209 A 647
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